
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 100 98 93 97 95 579 96.6  675.6  GOLD

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 96 91 96 96 94 572 101.5 673.5  SILVER

3 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 100 94 97 92 98 96 577 95.2  672.2  BRONZE

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 95 98 94 95 95 92 569 97.8  666.8  

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 93 99 94 94 92 96 568 90.6  658.6  

6 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 98 93 91 93 90 561 96.4  657.4  

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 99 98 86 91 94 93 561 94.2  655.2  

8 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 97 99 93 93 89 92 563 90.9  653.9  

9 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 94 100 98 92 91 86 561

10 Mariani Rafali ATM 95 97 90 87 97 92 558

11 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 95 94 94 92 90 90 555

12 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 98 88 92 90 91 553

13 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul HamidPDRM 93 93 89 96 87 93 551

14 Norzalini Shafie ATM 96 95 85 88 96 89 549

15 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 94 98 85 86 93 92 548

16 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 97 94 86 83 86 90 536

17 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 95 99 81 92 76 92 535

18 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 91 87 89 87 86 93 533

19 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 93 85 76 93 89 528

20 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 93 95 90 81 83 84 526

21 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 87 86 88 74 88 89 512

22 Fazlina Hamid ATM 94 95 84 77 72 80 502

23 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 95 97 69 75 80 86 502

24 Norhazira Ismail ATM 94 94 74 78 77 79 496

25 Adzwen Fadilla Daud ATM 94 94 76 73 75 82 494

26 Suzi Othman ATM 93 80 67 66 74 91 471

690.6 ATM

KNEELING

SERIES

PRONE

15.12.2011

FINAL

Subang 
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 100 98 93 97 95 579

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 96 91 96 96 94 572
GOLD

Haslisa Hamed ATM 93 99 94 94 92 96 568

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 95 98 94 95 95 92 569

Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 94 100 98 92 91 86 561

Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 98 93 91 93 90 561

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 100 94 97 92 98 96 577

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 97 99 93 93 89 92 563

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 91 87 89 87 86 93 533

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 95 94 94 92 90 90 555

Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul HamidPDRM 93 93 89 96 87 93 551

Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 94 98 85 86 93 92 548

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 98 88 92 90 91 553

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 93 85 76 93 89 528

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 93 95 90 81 83 84 526

5 1607

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

BIL NAME

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - TEAM

12th April 2012

NR 1747 ATM

ASSN.

Subang

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012

15.12.2011

TOTAL

2 1691

SERIES
REM

SILVER

3 1673 BRONZE

1 1719

4 1654



NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

ENR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 100 98 93 97 95 579 21x 1

2 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 100 94 97 92 98 96 577 7x 2

3 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 96 91 96 96 94 572 13x 3

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 95 98 94 95 95 92 569 15x 4

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 93 99 94 94 92 96 568 8x 5

6 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 97 99 93 93 89 92 563 12x 6

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 99 98 86 91 94 93 561 10x 7 46.9

8 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 98 93 91 93 90 561 5x 8 45.9

9 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 94 100 98 92 91 86 561 14x 43.8

10 Mariani Rafali ATM 95 97 90 87 97 92 558 14x

11 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 95 94 94 92 90 90 555 14x

12 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 98 88 92 90 91 553 4x

13 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul HamidPDRM 93 93 89 96 87 93 551 1x

14 Norzalini Shafie ATM 96 95 85 88 96 89 549 5x

15 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 94 98 85 86 93 92 548 4x

16 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 97 94 86 83 86 90 536 5x

17 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 95 99 81 92 76 92 535 16x

18 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 91 87 89 87 86 93 533 5x

19 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 93 85 76 93 89 528 1x

20 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 93 95 90 81 83 84 526 6x

21 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 87 86 88 74 88 89 512 4x

22 Fazlina Hamid ATM 94 95 84 77 72 80 502 5x

23 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 95 97 69 75 80 86 502 1x

24 Norhazira Ismail ATM 94 94 74 78 77 79 496 6x

25 Adzwen Fadilla Daud ATM 94 94 76 73 75 82 494 8x

26 Suzi Othman ATM 93 80 67 66 74 91 471 6x

27 Roslina Razali ATM A B S E N T 0

28 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka A B S E N T 0

ATM Subang 15.12.2012

23.10.2005

PERAK

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012
Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Subang 23.10.2005

PERAK

12th April 2012

589

X10

689.9

TOTALASSN.
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KNEELINGSTANDING
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Qualification Result

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL
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